
Executive Updates
      

Welcome, Land Acknowledgement, and
Opening Remarks from Dr. Claudette

Holloway, RNAO President
0930-1000

Annual General Meeting Agenda
Friday, October 21st, 2022 Via Zoom

1000-1100

Break- Don't forget to put your name in the chat
for a chance to win a $25 or $50 prize!

Lunch 

1100-1110

1110-1200

1200-1300

1300-1400

1400-1410

1410-1500

Presentation # 2:
Virtual Care and Therapeutic Relationships

Break

Register here: https://myrnao.ca/civicrm/event/info?reset=1&id=1182

Presentation #1: Nurse Psychotherapy in
Ontario: Challenges and Opportunities

 

 

Executive Updates

Introduction of incoming executive and preview
of upcoming activities!

https://myrnao.ca/civicrm/event/info?reset=1&id=1315
https://myrnao.ca/civicrm/event/info?reset=1&id=1315

