

Annual General Meeting Agenda Friday, October 21st, 2022 Via Zoom

0930-1000	Welcome, Land Acknowledgement, and Opening Remarks from Dr. Claudette Holloway, RNAO President
1000-1100	Presentation #1: Nurse Psychotherapy in Ontario: Challenges and Opportunities
1100-1110	Break- Don't forget to put your name in the chat for a chance to win a \$25 or \$50 prize!
1110-1200	Executive Updates
1200-1300	Lunch
1300-1400	Presentation # 2: Virtual Care and Therapeutic Relationships
1400-1410	Break
1410-1500	Introduction of incoming executive and preview of upcoming activities!

Register here: https://myrnao.ca/civicrm/event/info?reset=1&id=1182

